GUALDO TADINO (PG) - 22/6/2014 - La Sfacchinata 2014

Ordine d'arrivo generale maschile

1 | GRAVANTE ANTONIO ATL.POTENZA PICENA 00.3421  03.26
2 TIBERI GIORGIO POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN 003529  03.33
3 BRUNORI CLAUDIO POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN 00.36.02  03.36
4 | COSTANZI ENRICO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.37.01  03.42
5 EL KHALIL YASSIN | CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.37.37  03.46
6 TORTOIOLI MARCO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.38.03  03.48
7 BUSTO MARCO GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.38.25  03.51
8 GIOVANNINI LORENZO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.38.28  03.51
9 FIORUCCI MARCO ATL. CAPANNE PG 00.38.36  03.52
10 BAZZUCCHI MAURO A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG 00.38.40  03.52
11 |ZANINO et A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG 00.38.45  03.53
12 |GRAZIANI FABIO POD. AVIS DERUTA 00.38.46  03.53
13 LICATA GABRIELE GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.38.47  03.53
14 CUITI STEFANO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.3857  03.54
15 | POLTICCHIA ROBERTO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.39.02  03.54
16 | SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO  ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.39.14  03.55
17 MARINI OLIVIERO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.39.22  03.56
18 PIRILLI ANDREA DREAM RUNNERS PG 00.39.33  03.57
19 MINELLI FEDERICO GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.39.56  04.00
20 |MANETTA SERGIO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.40.04  04.00
21 | GIANNONI CLAUDIO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.40.05  04.01
22 |MIELE DAVIDE ATL. CAPANNE PG 00.40.08  04.01
23 |LATERZA LUIGI ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA 00.40.18  04.02
24 |ZUCCHINI ANDREA MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO 004033  04.03
25 | DIONISI MARCO GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.40.36  04.04
26 |BERETTONI CLAUDIO POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN 00.40.38  04.04
27 |BIAGIONI MASSIMO ATL. TAINO 00.40.42  04.04
28 |MATTIOLI CLAUDIO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 004050  04.05
29 |GAMBELLA MASSIMO POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN 00.41.02  04.06
30 |FAZI MAURO ATL. TAINO 004112  04.07
31 |MERCANTINI FRANCO POD. CARSULAE TR 004113 04.07
32 |PELLICCIA ALBERTO LIBERTAS ORVIETO 004117  04.08
33 |URBANI LUCA LIBERTAS ORVIETO 004120  04.08
34 |BARTOLLINI SANDRO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 004137  04.10
35 |FAZI FABIO ATL. TAINO 00.41.43  04.10
36 |CAVALLUCCI MARCO RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR 00.41.46  04.11
37 |RICCIARELLI ROCCO POD. AVIS DERUTA 004152  04.11
38 |PACETTI sILVIO ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA 00.42.04  04.12
39 |LAROTONDA ATTILIO ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.42.06  04.13
40 | CHERUBINI FEDERICO CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 004211  04.13
41 IAIANI GIUSEPPE UISP FOLIGNO 004220  04.14
42 CIPICCIA ANDREA POD. MYRICAE TERNI 004231  04.15

43 | BARTOLETTI CHRISTIAN GUBBIO RUNNERS 00.42.37 04.16
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CANCELLONI
CALAMITA
MANGIALASCHE
LITI
BOGLIARI
COCCIOLO
PIAMPIANO
PIERINI
LACCHI
STEFANETTI
PROCACCI
PAOLONI
BARONI
GOBBINI
Cocco
SUVIERI
BRANDI
GIURATI

DE ANGELIS
MARINELLI
MAZZONI
SALVATORI
FALASCHI
ANDREUCCI
COPPINI
COLETTI
BROCANELLI
PELLICCIA
NATALICCHI
BOSCO
PAZZAGLIA
BAIONI
MELIS
MOSCHINI
CAPPONI
QUATTRUCCI
SILVESTRI
MONOTTI
CANDI
CECCARELLI
BURATTINI
MINELLI
RONDINI
SIENA
BELLUCCI
CAPODIMONTI
CIACCIO

MARCELLO
PAOLO
ALFONSO
SERGIO
ROBERTO
ISMAELE
MORENO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
NADIO
PIERO
TIZIANO
SIMONE
FERRUCCIO
ADRIANO
SECONDO
MIRCO
LEONARDO
CRISTIANO
MICHELE
GABRIELE
DANIELE
ANDREA
VALTER
PAOLO
LAURO
SERGIO

CESARE
AUGUSITO
RENEDETTO
SERGIO

STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
MAURO
MARIANO
MARCO
DANIELE
LUCA
SILVANO
PAOLO
ROMUALDO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
LUCA
FAUSTO
PIERLUIGI

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

G.S. AVIS NARNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
TIFERNO RUNNERS

POD. CARSULAE TR

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
ATL. TAINO

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
ATL. CAPANNE PG

ATL. CSAIN PERUGIA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. CARSULAE TR

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. FILIPPIDE C. D. LAGO

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ASSISI RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. UMBERTIDE

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

ATLETA LIBERO

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

00.42.40
00.42.42
00.42.43
00.42.45
00.42.48
00.42.56
00.43.03
00.43.10
00.43.18
00.43.31
00.43.38
00.43.55
00.43.57
00.43.58
00.44.11
00.44.17
00.44.20
00.44.23
00.44.32
00.44.37
00.44.39
00.44.43
00.44.48
00.44.49
00.44.53
00.44.55
00.45.05
00.45.09
00.45.11
00.45.13
00.45.13
00.45.19
00.45.27
00.45.31
00.45.36
00.45.43
00.45.48
00.45.53
00.45.54
00.45.56
00.45.58
00.46.15
00.46.20
00.46.30
00.46.31
00.46.32
00.46.34
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AUSILI
MANZETTI
SALVATORI
BUCCHI
MONDANI
CATANI
ROMITI
CECERA
PEDUCCI
SAPORITI
FIORDI
RANIERI
CARLINO
CINTI
PAPALE
ORSINI
BARLOZZO
LUCENTINI
COSTARELLI
MAZZOCCHIO
LAMINCIA
DELLA VEDOVA
LEONARDI
RIDOLFI
FERRETTI
FRANCESCHINI
PICCOLO
GIOVANNONI
TOMASSETTI
CORRIERI
FAGIANI
ROSATI
BOTTOLONI
TESTA
LIBERTI
BERIONNI
FUMANTI
CLERI
FANIGLIULO
BIRIBANTI
RAIO
CHIOCCI
GIAMBENEDETTI
FRENGUELLOTTI
PIEROTTI
PIERELLI
CIRIMBILLI

FABRIZIO
BRUNO
DARIO
AMEDEO
MICHELE
MARIO
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
MAURIZIO
SALVATORE
FABIO
ROBERTO
FABIO
GIANNI
CRESCENZO
MARCO
MARCO
EMANUELE
LEONARDO
GIAN LUCA
GIANLUCA
DANIELE
MICHELE
MASSIMO
GIANNI
FABRIZIO
COSIMO
FRANCO
ANDREA
STEFANO
MATTEO
MARCO
RAFFAELE
UMBERTO
RENZO
SAVERIO
LEONARDO
ANGELO
EMANUELE
MORENO
ROBERTO
MARCELLO
MICHELE
MAURO
MASSIMILIANO
VINICIO
ALBERTO

UISP ANCONA

ATL. TREVI

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

A.P. PONTE FELCINO PG

G.S. G. PIERALISI

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. MYRICAE TERNI

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. LINO SPAGNOLI PG
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. MYRICAE TERNI

POD. AVIS DERUTA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
RUNNERS MONTE ACUTO

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. CORCIANO

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

POD. AVIS DERUTA

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

ATL. UMBERTIDE

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

GUBBIO RUNNERS

GUBBIO RUNNERS

VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

GUBBIO RUNNERS

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

GUBBIO RUNNERS

POD. CARSULAE TR

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. AVIS DERUTA

GUBBIO RUNNERS

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. TAINO

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

00.46.41
00.46.48
00.46.49
00.46.56
00.47.21
00.47.36
00.47.39
00.47.46
00.48.04
00.48.13
00.48.15
00.48.17
00.48.18
00.48.20
00.48.24
00.48.29
00.48.33
00.48.38
00.48.53
00.49.29
00.49.51
00.49.53
00.50.06
00.50.13
00.50.22
00.50.34
00.50.35
00.50.40
00.50.52
00.50.52
00.51.13
00.51.13
00.51.14
00.51.23
00.51.33
00.51.57
00.52.17
00.52.33
00.52.36
00.52.43
00.52.53
00.52.54
00.52.58
00.53.02
00.53.10
00.53.15
00.53.37
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CAPANNELLI
ANDRICCIOLA
TABARRINI
BENEDETTI
LIPPERA
CHIOCCI
VISCONTI
BORIOSI
ROSSI
BILLERI
MANTOVANI
MENCARINI
BALLELLI
DEREK
SERLUPINI
FADDA
BERIONNI
DEMMA
PASQUALINI
GASBARRO
SALCIARINI
GAGGIOTTI
FERRETTI
PETRAZZINI
CARCHEDI
ISOLA
PICCIAFUOCO
COCHETTA

ANTONELLO
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
PAOLO
PAOLO
ALESSIO
CARLO
GUALTIERO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
NAZZARENO
PAOLO
SANDRO
JAN BARNES
ANTONIO
ANDREA
ARRIGO
FILIPPO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
RICCARDO
LUIGI
RUGGERO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

ATL. TREVI

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

ATL. LIBERTAS ARCS

ATL. FABRIANO

POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN

A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG

MARATHON CLUB C. DI CASTELLO
POD. AVIS FABRIANO AN
AMATORI POD. TERNI

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
GUBBIO RUNNERS

GUBBIO RUNNERS

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. CARSULAE TR

ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO

CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA

00.53.39
00.53.39
00.53.40
00.53.41
00.53.50
00.54.12
00.54.41
00.54.52
00.54.58
00.54.59
00.55.26
00.55.42
00.55.54
00.56.28
00.56.37
00.56.42
00.56.50
00.56.57
00.58.09
00.58.53
01.00.25
01.00.25
01.02.16
01.02.17
01.03.40
01.06.14
01.12.45
01.12.49
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05.30
05.30
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.39
05.40
05.40
05.41
05.42
05.49
05.53
06.03
06.03
06.14
06.14
06.22
06.37
07.17
07.17

Ordine d'arrivo generale femminile

1 | CECCHINI BENEDETTA ATL. FABRIANO 00.44.09 04.25
2 DRAOLI MARIA CRISTINA | ASSISI RUNNERS 00.45.01 04.30
3 MENICONI MARIA LUISA ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO 00.45.11 04.31
4 |SERENI SILVIA ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO 00.45.41 04.34
5 | BASTIANELLI SILVIA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.45.54 04.35
6 | PIASTRA LORENA CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.46.17 04.38
7 | CONTI SABRINA POD. CARSULAE TR 00.46.26 04.39
8 FIORDI TIZIANA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.46.56 04.42
9 | GIANNICO RAFFAELLA POD. CORCIANO 00.47.04 04.42
10 |MURASECCO PIERPAOLA ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 00.48.00 04.48
11 |PERRONE CHIARA POD. CORCIANO 00.48.20 04.50
12 |CIUCHI SILVIA RUNNERS MONTE ACUTO 00.48.42 04.52
13 |BOSSI GIANNA ATL. TAINO 00.48.46 04.53
14 BATTELLI DANIELA POD. CARSULAE TR 00.49.12 04.55
15 ' CAMELLINI FEDERICA POD. AVIS DERUTA 00.49.15 04.56
16 PASSAMONTI ALIDA CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA 00.49.25 04.57
17 VICHI KATIUSCIA POD. AVIS DERUTA 00.49.51 04.59
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MONTANINI
PROTANI
VELLA
CORAZZA
GUARNELLO
SABATINI
ALLEGRUCCI
CANTINI
MENICHETTI
GORETTI
ANSUINI
GIAMPIERI
RINALDINI
SABATINI
ILHAM
MACULAN

ARBOLEDA ARROYO

MINELLI
COMODI
VAGNARELLI
DE NICOLA
SPELLI
MORETTI
MINELLI
ROSSI
PICCOTTI

MARIANNA
FRANCESCA
DEBORA
GABRIELLA
SERENELLA
CRISTINA
ARIANNA
LUCIANA
SONIA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPINA
PATRIZIA
SARA
DANIELA
AMAHDAR
CARLA
MARIA ESTHER
MARA
PAOLA
REMA
LAURA
FEDERICA
ADONELLA
CLAUDIA
SABINA
BARBARA

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
POD. MYRICAE TERNI
POD. CARSULAE TR

POD. MYRICAE TERNI
ATL. TAINO

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
ATL. SPOLETO 2010
GUBBIO RUNNERS

POD. CARSULAE TR
RUNNERS MONTE ACUTO
POD. AVIS DERUTA
CDP-T&RB GROUP-AREA SISTEMA
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
POD. CARSULAE TR
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
A.S.P.A. BASTIA U. PG
GUBBIO RUNNERS
GUBBIO RUNNERS
GUBBIO RUNNERS

00.50.18
00.51.04
00.51.25
00.51.36
00.52.26
00.52.43
00.53.15
00.53.44
00.54.27
00.55.03
00.55.04
00.55.25
00.55.54
00.56.18
00.56.42
00.58.12
00.58.52
00.58.58
00.59.03
01.00.33
01.01.16
01.01.54
01.01.55
01.04.41
01.05.42
01.05.56

05.02
05.06
05.09
05.10
05.15
05.16
05.20
05.22
05.27
05.30
05.30
05.33
05.35
05.38
05.40
05.49
05.53
05.54
05.54
06.03
06.08
06.11
06.12
06.28
06.34
06.36



